
Project Name:
Bid Date: 
Bid Time: Bid Opening: 11:05 AM (Live Stream)
Bid Location: Construction Estimate:

Bidder

00
 4

1 
13

 
B

id
 F

o
rm

00
 4

3 
13

 
B

id
 B

o
n

d

00
 4

3 
36

 
S

u
b

co
n

tr
ac

to
r 

L
is

t

00
 4

5 
01

 
S

it
e 

V
is

it
 C

er
ti

fi
ca

ti
o

n

00
 4

5 
19

 
N

o
n

-C
o

ll
u

si
o

n
 D

ec
la

ra
ti

o
n

00
 4

5 
19

.0
1

Ir
an

 C
o

n
tr

ac
ti

n
g

 A
ct

 C
er

t.

00
 4

5 
20

S
L

D
B

E
 C

er
ti

fi
ca

ti
o

n

A
d

d
en

d
u

m
 0

01
A

p
ri

l 
11

, 
20

24

- -

BASE BID

O
w

n
er

's
 A

ll
o

w
an

c
e

- - -

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

1 ARTHULIA, INC. X X X X X X X X - - $1,500,000.00 $75,000.00 - - - $1,575,000.00

2 SWIERSTOK ENT. DBA PRO BUILDERS X X X X X X X X - - $1,133,000.00 $75,000.00 - - - $1,208,000.00

3 SCHREDER & BRANDT MFG. INC. X X X X X X X X - - $989,000.00 $75,000.00 - - - $1,064,000.00

4 MBC ENTERPRISES INC. X X X X X X X X - - $1,924,000.00 $75,000.00 - - - $1,999,000.00

5 - - - - - -

6 - - - - - -

7 - - - - - -

8 - - - - - -

9 - - - - - -

10 - - - - - -

11 - - - - - -

$989,000.00

(Base Bid Amount Only)

SCHREDER & BRANDT MFG. INC.

$2,000,000.00

BID TALLY - PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Building 1102 (Kitchell Bond Office)

Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Swing Space Project

11:00 AM

Solano Community College
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, California 94534 1 of 1


